Town of Wasaga Beach By-law 2024-89
Consolidated Schedule of Fees and Charges Effective January 1, 2025

SCHEDULE “L”
WASAGA BEACH TRANSIT FEES
FEE
Transit Fare - one way
Adult $2.00
Senior (age 60 and over) $1.50
Student (age 20 and over with Student ID) $1.50
Youth (age 6 to 19) $1.50
Monthly Transit Pass
Adult $40.00 per month
Senior (age 60 and over) $30.00 per month
Student (age 20 and over with Student ID) $30.00 per month
Youth (age 6 to 19) $5.00 per month
Child (age 5 and under) FREE
Visually Impaired (CNIB Card) FREE

Taxes, where applicable, will be applied in addition to the fee listed.
Fees and charges may be amended from time to time by Council.



